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Features

Lumitio propels innovation in the Footwear Industry with its Vision System and Artificial Intelligence for 3D object 

reconstruction and object recognition. This innovative solution optimizes processes such as cutting and skiving, 

seamlessly integrating with CNC equipment and robotics, thereby enhancing production efficiency, agility, and 

sustainability. Serving as a cornerstone of the Faist project, our technology prepares companies for the future, 

positioning them prominently in the global market.

3D object construction.

Matching the object with a 3D model.

Route generation for operations such as cutting, 

skiving, glue application.

Through CNC equipment and/or robotics.

Control of parameters: barcodes, dimensions.

AI-3D Vision
Insole Cutting Automation



Lumitio is Valco Melton’s brand for Quality 
Inspection and Process Management Solutions 
for the Coating & Converting Industries

Direct offices and authorized distributors 
across 70+ countries worldwide

Adhesive Dispensing & Quality Inspection Systems

YOUR TRUSTED GLOBAL PARTNER
IN THE COATING & CONVERTING INDUSTRIES

ALL LOCATIONS

Global Headquarters

Americas, 
Manufacturing, Sales & Service Centers

Cincinnati, USA
+1.513.874.6550  |  info@valcomelton.com

ClearVision Technologies
Vancouver, Canada
+1.604.998.4012  |  canada@valcomelton.com

GMS-VanSco - USA West Coast
Petaluma, CA, USA
+1.707.285.3392  |  inquiry@gmsvansco.com

Singapore
+65 850 95355  |  singapore@valcomelton.com

Quezon City, Philippines
+63 917 535 0891  |  philippines@valcomelton.com
Jakarta, Indonesia
+62 811 9112872  |  indonesia@valcomelton.com

Asia - Pacific
Manufacturing, Sales & Service Centers

Europe, Middle East & Africa
Manufacturing, Sales & Service Centers

Bangalore, India
+91.80.46553300  |  india@valcomelton.com

Shanghai, China
+86.592.591.7854  |  china@valcomelton.com

Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico
+52.55.627831727  |  mexico@valcomelton.com

Bogota, Colombia
+57.313.421.0926  |  colombia@valcomelton.com

Sao Paulo, Brazil
+55.11.3071.2117  |  brazil@valcomelton.com

Tokyo, Japan
+81 80 7347 9242  |  japan@valcomelton.com

Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
+84 938 828 875  |  vietnam@valcomelton.com

Malaysia
+60 1114 344 981  |  malaysia@valcomelton.com

European Headquarters
Orkoien, Spain
+34 948 321 580  |  spain@valcomelton.com

Düsseldorf, Germany
+49 211 984 798-0  |  germany@gmsvansco.com

Brescia, Italy
+39 030 2732544  |  italy@valcomelton.com

ERO s.r.l
Brescia, Italy
+39 030 2731503|  info@ero-gluers.com

Nieuw-Vennep, The Netherlands
+31 252-673673|  benelux@valcomelton.com

Telford, England, UK
+44 1952-677911  |  uk@valcomelton.com

Dlugoleka, Poland
+48 71 889 04 50  |  poland@valcomelton.com

Fleurieu-sur-Saône, France
+33 (0) 4 75 78 13 73  |  france@valcomelton.com

Budapest, Hungary
+36 1-214-4705  |  hungary@valcomelton.com

Prague, Czech Republic
czech@valcomelton.com

Istanbul, Turkey
+90 212 327 99 71  |  turkey@valcomelton.com

Sharjah, UAE
+971.521305960  |  uae@valcomelton.com

Riyadh, Saudi Arabia
+966 544659139  |  saudiarabia@valcomelton.com

Lumitio is part of the Valco Melton group, specializing 
in the development of Vision Systems, IoT, and Artificial 
Intelligence.
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Europe, Middle East & Africa 
Manufacturing, Sales & Service Centers

Lisboa, Portugal
+351 967 196 286 | info@lumit.io

Coimbra, Portugal
+351 967 196 286 | info@lumit.io

Abrantes, Portugal
+351 967 196 286 | info@lumit.io 

Orkoien, Spain
+34 948 321 580 | spain@valcomelton.com

Düsseldorf, Germany
+49 211 984 798-0 | germany@gmsvansco.com

Brescia, Italy
+39 030 2732544 | italy@valcomelton.com
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+48 71 889 04 50 | poland@valcomelton.com

Fleurieu-sur-Saône, France
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Sharjah, UAE
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Riyadh, Saudi Arabia
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Direct offices and authorized distributors across 70+ 
countries worldwide.


